
Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys Jr High - September 21 2024

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Lexington 00:12:16.61 56

2 Ontario 00:12:46.64 84

3 Shelby 00:12:44.10 93

4 Ashland 00:12:52.39 101

5 Northmor 00:12:54.48 111

6 Mount Gilead 00:13:09.92 127

7 New London 00:13:54.14 185

8 Crestview 00:14:57.74 217

9 Madison 00:14:27.83 220

10 Marion Grant 00:15:14.53 243

11 Sailorway 00:21:44.10 327

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Upper Sandusky 00:13:34.36 4

Triway 00:13:00.09 4

Pleasant 00:13:31.82 2
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys Jr High - September 21 2024

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lexington 00:12:16.61 13 56

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1816 Dane Painley 00:11:33.92 2

2 5 1804 Mathias Bender 00:11:50.52 5

3 6 1814 JayBreese Mack 00:11:53.11 6

4 26 1813 Caden Henry 00:13:02.60 21

5 27 1810 Dean Galbraith 00:13:02.92 22

6 32 1811 Carter Griffin 00:13:10.97 (27)

7 50 1818 Luke Roseberry 00:13:55.88 (41)

2 Ontario 00:12:46.64 15 84

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 1862 Alex Simmering 00:12:14.25 9

2 13 1850 Jackson Buttil 00:12:33.27 12

3 19 1861 Logan Sesco 00:12:52.43 15

4 23 1863 Levi Walter 00:13:00.09 19

5 34 1859 Braxton Schneider 00:13:13.17 29

6 44 1864 Nathan Xiao 00:13:33.08 (36)

7 54 1860 Cruz Schroeder 00:14:15.43 (44)

3 Shelby 00:12:44.10 11 93

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1885 Grayson Schroeder 00:11:58.62 7

2 9 1879 Jake Frangella 00:12:02.20 8

3 15 1876 K.C. Cook 00:12:35.68 13

4 28 1880 Charlie Long 00:13:06.24 23

5 51 1883 Kolton Parsons 00:13:57.75 42

6 65 1884 Avery Schroeder 00:14:52.82 (49)

7 69 1877 Dalton Downs 00:15:04.50 (51)

4 Ashland 00:12:52.39 11 101

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1783 Austin Metzger 00:11:50.28 4

2 21 1786 Trevor Rickett 00:12:58.75 17

3 29 1787 Colin Strine 00:13:06.68 24

4 30 1788 Dylan Van Duyne 00:13:09.36 25

5 36 1779 Cameron Bosley 00:13:16.87 31

6 37 1777 Sawyer Bateson 00:13:20.28 (32)

7 39 1778 Stetson Blasdel 00:13:22.51 (33)

5 Northmor 00:12:54.48 7 111

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1844 Jack Dean 00:11:34.42 3

2 20 1847 Colton Randolph 00:12:55.89 16

3 31 1848 Steven Schiefer 00:13:09.99 26

4 33 1845 Oliver Huddleston 00:13:11.55 28

5 46 1843 Brady Cooper 00:13:40.55 38

6 71 1846 Colby Kent 00:15:15.05 (53)

7 93 1842 Evan Binkley 00:17:48.93 (64)

6 Mount Gilead 00:13:09.92 7 127

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1827 Andrew Gannon 00:11:06.80 1

2 18 1829 Landon Mosher 00:12:46.27 14
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys Jr High - September 21 2024

3 24 1832 Talon Walsh 00:13:00.13 20

4 49 1826 Earl Eckelberry 00:13:51.77 40

5 70 1830 Ezekiel Supplee 00:15:04.61 52

6 74 1825 Dasean Battle 00:15:28.96 (55)

7 88 1831 Logan Vanhoose 00:16:30.28 (62)

7 New London 00:13:54.14 9 185

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 1838 Louis Malcolm 00:12:58.79 18

2 40 1835 Luke Fawcett 00:13:24.81 34

3 48 1836 Michael Hardman 00:13:48.88 39

4 59 1839 Tate Mitchell 00:14:26.29 46

5 64 1834 Caleb Deal 00:14:51.93 48

6 66 1833 Zachary Brownell 00:14:55.99 (50)

7 80 1840 Kyle Speicher 00:15:57.82 (57)

8 Crestview 00:14:57.74 5 217

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 1793 Isaac Smith 00:12:27.56 11

2 41 1794 Wyatt Turchan 00:13:25.54 35

3 53 1792 Easton Smith 00:14:11.74 43

4 90 1791 Aiden Mitchell 00:16:41.87 63

5 94 1795 Cody Wolford 00:18:02.01 65

9 Madison 00:14:27.83 5 220

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 1819 Liam Barr 00:13:14.82 30

2 45 1820 Gannon Conway 00:13:34.17 37

3 56 1821 A.J. Dillon 00:14:20.81 45

4 62 1822 Graysen Grove 00:14:46.04 47

5 86 1823 Ayden Liederbach 00:16:23.32 61

10 Marion Grant 00:15:14.53 6 243

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 1801 Owen McCombs 00:12:18.13 10

2 75 1803 Jackson Weatherhead 00:15:30.86 56

3 82 1797 Luke Estrada 00:16:01.49 58

4 83 1800 Weldon Johns 00:16:06.60 59

5 85 1796 Deacon Durain 00:16:15.55 60

6 99 1802 Bronson Price 00:20:26.14 (67)

11 Sailorway 00:21:44.10 5 327

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 72 1869 Rye Jepson 00:15:22.82 54

2 98 1873 Nick Shipman 00:19:33.65 66

3 102 1871 Oliver Pulley 00:21:59.87 68

4 103 1867 Dominic Burrelli 00:24:30.27 69

5 104 1870 Ryan McGlothin 00:27:13.89 70
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys Jr High - September 21 2024

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1827 Andrew Gannon 8th 00:11:06.80 Mount Gilead

2 2 1816 Dane Painley 8th 00:11:33.92 Lexington

3 3 1844 Jack Dean 8th 00:11:34.42 Northmor

4 4 1783 Austin Metzger 8th 00:11:50.28 Ashland

5 5 1804 Mathias Bender 8th 00:11:50.52 Lexington

6 6 1814 JayBreese Mack 8th 00:11:53.11 Lexington

7 0 1891 Josh Craig 8th 00:11:58.20 Upper Sandusky

8 7 1885 Grayson Schroeder 7th 00:11:58.62 Shelby

9 8 1879 Jake Frangella 8th 00:12:02.20 Shelby

10 9 1862 Alex Simmering 8th 00:12:14.25 Ontario

11 10 1801 Owen McCombs 8th 00:12:18.13 Marion Grant

12 11 1793 Isaac Smith 8th 00:12:27.56 Crestview

13 12 1850 Jackson Buttil 8th 00:12:33.27 Ontario

14 0 1887 Liam Brink 8th 00:12:33.93 Triway

15 13 1876 K.C. Cook 8th 00:12:35.68 Shelby

16 0 1866 Turner Wilson 7th 00:12:38.99 Pleasant

17 0 1890 Braxton White 8th 00:12:39.91 Triway

18 14 1829 Landon Mosher 8th 00:12:46.27 Mount Gilead

19 15 1861 Logan Sesco 8th 00:12:52.43 Ontario

20 16 1847 Colton Randolph 7th 00:12:55.89 Northmor

21 17 1786 Trevor Rickett 7th 00:12:58.75 Ashland

22 18 1838 Louis Malcolm 7th 00:12:58.79 New London

23 19 1863 Levi Walter 8th 00:13:00.09 Ontario

24 20 1832 Talon Walsh 8th 00:13:00.13 Mount Gilead

25 0 1894 Alex Pohlman 7th 00:13:00.24 Upper Sandusky

26 21 1813 Caden Henry 8th 00:13:02.60 Lexington

27 22 1810 Dean Galbraith 7th 00:13:02.92 Lexington

28 23 1880 Charlie Long 8th 00:13:06.24 Shelby

29 24 1787 Colin Strine 7th 00:13:06.68 Ashland

30 25 1788 Dylan Van Duyne 7th 00:13:09.36 Ashland

31 26 1848 Steven Schiefer 8th 00:13:09.99 Northmor

32 (27) 1811 Carter Griffin 7th 00:13:10.97 Lexington

33 28 1845 Oliver Huddleston 8th 00:13:11.55 Northmor

34 29 1859 Braxton Schneider 7th 00:13:13.17 Ontario

35 30 1819 Liam Barr 7th 00:13:14.82 Madison

36 31 1779 Cameron Bosley 8th 00:13:16.87 Ashland

37 (32) 1777 Sawyer Bateson 7th 00:13:20.28 Ashland

38 0 1888 Lincoln Raber 8th 00:13:20.58 Triway

39 (33) 1778 Stetson Blasdel 8th 00:13:22.51 Ashland

40 34 1835 Luke Fawcett 8th 00:13:24.81 New London

41 35 1794 Wyatt Turchan 8th 00:13:25.54 Crestview

42 0 1889 Emory Sherrick 7th 00:13:25.95 Triway

43 0 1893 Garrett Justinger 7th 00:13:27.91 Upper Sandusky

44 (36) 1864 Nathan Xiao 8th 00:13:33.08 Ontario

45 37 1820 Gannon Conway 7th 00:13:34.17 Madison

46 38 1843 Brady Cooper 7th 00:13:40.55 Northmor

47 0 1781 Geo Kruger 7th 00:13:48.13 Ashland

48 39 1836 Michael Hardman 8th 00:13:48.88 New London

49 40 1826 Earl Eckelberry 8th 00:13:51.77 Mount Gilead

50 (41) 1818 Luke Roseberry 8th 00:13:55.88 Lexington

51 42 1883 Kolton Parsons 7th 00:13:57.75 Shelby
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys Jr High - September 21 2024

52 0 1806 Tony Converse 7th 00:13:59.62 Lexington

53 43 1792 Easton Smith 7th 00:14:11.74 Crestview

54 (44) 1860 Cruz Schroeder 7th 00:14:15.43 Ontario

55 0 1812 Brayden Hamill 7th 00:14:16.84 Lexington

56 45 1821 A.J. Dillon 8th 00:14:20.81 Madison

57 0 1856 Parker Metzger 8th 00:14:22.68 Ontario

58 0 1865 Alan Bautista 7th 00:14:24.65 Pleasant

59 46 1839 Tate Mitchell 8th 00:14:26.29 New London

60 0 1853 Deklan Jovani 7th 00:14:33.45 Ontario

61 0 1858 Zane Reynolds 8th 00:14:40.98 Ontario

62 47 1822 Graysen Grove 7th 00:14:46.04 Madison

63 0 1790 Henry Williams 8th 00:14:50.44 Ashland

64 48 1834 Caleb Deal 8th 00:14:51.93 New London

65 (49) 1884 Avery Schroeder 7th 00:14:52.82 Shelby

66 (50) 1833 Zachary Brownell 7th 00:14:55.99 New London

67 0 1855 Parker Laymon 8th 00:14:59.36 Ontario

68 0 1857 Connor Myers 8th 00:15:02.38 Ontario

69 (51) 1877 Dalton Downs 8th 00:15:04.50 Shelby

70 52 1830 Ezekiel Supplee 7th 00:15:04.61 Mount Gilead

71 (53) 1846 Colby Kent 7th 00:15:15.05 Northmor

72 54 1869 Rye Jepson 7th 00:15:22.82 Sailorway

73 0 1881 Remington Moore 8th 00:15:24.56 Shelby

74 (55) 1825 Dasean Battle 7th 00:15:28.96 Mount Gilead

75 56 1803 Jackson Weatherhead 8th 00:15:30.86 Marion Grant

76 0 1780 Finnegan Burras 8th 00:15:47.13 Ashland

77 0 1892 Nash Inglis 8th 00:15:51.08 Upper Sandusky

78 0 1875 Paxton Collins 7th 00:15:53.36 Shelby

79 0 1849 Mason Boyd 8th 00:15:57.06 Ontario

80 (57) 1840 Kyle Speicher 7th 00:15:57.82 New London

81 0 1805 Max Casey 7th 00:15:59.07 Lexington

82 58 1797 Luke Estrada 8th 00:16:01.49 Marion Grant

83 59 1800 Weldon Johns 7th 00:16:06.60 Marion Grant

84 0 1886 Brady Watts 8th 00:16:08.10 Shelby

85 60 1796 Deacon Durain 7th 00:16:15.55 Marion Grant

86 61 1823 Ayden Liederbach 7th 00:16:23.32 Madison

87 0 1815 Ezra Mueller 8th 00:16:25.59 Lexington

88 (62) 1831 Logan Vanhoose 7th 00:16:30.28 Mount Gilead

89 0 1785 Lucas Ramsdell 8th 00:16:33.10 Ashland

90 63 1791 Aiden Mitchell 7th 00:16:41.87 Crestview

91 0 1854 Mason Kiser 8th 00:16:49.04 Ontario

92 0 1808 Ebubechukwu Ezike 8th 00:16:51.69 Lexington

93 (64) 1842 Evan Binkley 7th 00:17:48.93 Northmor

94 65 1795 Cody Wolford 7th 00:18:02.01 Crestview

95 0 1807 Elijah Ellis 8th 00:18:09.25 Lexington

96 0 1874 Sam Beirdron 7th 00:18:21.50 Shelby

97 0 1852 Isaac Drozda 7th 00:18:25.15 Ontario

98 66 1873 Nick Shipman 7th 00:19:33.65 Sailorway

99 (67) 1802 Bronson Price 8th 00:20:26.14 Marion Grant

100 0 1841 Michael Swords 8th 00:20:56.50 New London

101 0 1837 Charlie Malcolm 7th 00:21:04.12 New London

102 68 1871 Oliver Pulley 7th 00:21:59.87 Sailorway

103 69 1867 Dominic Burrelli 7th 00:24:30.27 Sailorway

104 70 1870 Ryan McGlothin 8th 00:27:13.89 Sailorway
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